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January

Fri, January 01, 2021 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Sat, January 02, 2021 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Sun, January 03, 2021 Campus Offices Closed ${category}
Sat, January 09, 2021 Men's Soccer Visit Day ${category}
Tue, January 12, 2021 OSD Meeting ${category}
Sun, January 17, 2021 Residence Halls Open @ Noon ${category}
Mon, January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King Jr Day (No Classes) ${category}
Mon, January 18, 2021 International Student Orientation ${category}
Tue, January 19, 2021 Classes Begin ${category}
Wed, January 20, 2021 Alpha Gamma Psi Rush ${category}
Wed, January 20, 2021 Delta Pi Omega Rush ${category}
Wed, January 20, 2021 Emerging Sports Virtual Discovery ${category}
Wed, January 20, 2021 Zeta Meeting ${category}
Wed, January 20, 2021 Theta Rush ${category}
Wed, January 20, 2021 Chi Delta Rush ${category}
Wed, January 20, 2021 Grocery Bingo! ${category}
Wed, January 20, 2021 Novels at Night - Microsoft Teams ${category}
Thu, January 21, 2021 Last Day to add an Online Course (Term III) ${category}
Thu, January 21, 2021 All Conservatory Meeting ${category}
Thu, January 21, 2021 Kappa Game Night Rush ${category}
Thu, January 21, 2021 Haunted Lives  ${category}
Fri, January 22, 2021 Last Day to Add & Drop w/o "W" ${category}
Fri, January 22, 2021 Haunted Lives  ${category}
Sat, January 23, 2021 Online Oboe Day ${category}
Sat, January 23, 2021 Haunted Lives  ${category}
Sun, January 24, 2021 Haunted Lives  ${category}
Sun, January 24, 2021 Senior Recital ${category}
Mon, January 25, 2021 Delta Pi Omega Rush ${category}
Mon, January 25, 2021 Sigma Meeting ${category}
Tue, January 26, 2021 Guided Painting: Snowman via Email ${category}
Tue, January 26, 2021 Greek Information Session ${category}
Tue, January 26, 2021 Alpha Gamma Psi Rush ${category}
Tue, January 26, 2021 Kappa Rush  ${category}
Tue, January 26, 2021 Sigma Rush ${category}
Wed, January 27, 2021 Wellness Group ${category}
Wed, January 27, 2021 Kappa Rush ${category}
Wed, January 27, 2021 Peaceful Yoga with Professor Parsons via Zoom
${category}
Wed, January 27, 2021 Chi Delta Rush ${category}
Wed, January 27, 2021 Theta Kai Upsilon Rush ${category}
Thu, January 28, 2021 Phi Delta Theta and Delta Pi Omega Joint Rush Event
${category}
Thu, January 28, 2021 Alpha Gamma Psi Rush ${category}
Thu, January 28, 2021 Greek Information Session ${category}


